
GIL Price List 2018  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Griffith Institute of Language Price List (Dublin) 
 

General English – 15 Hours per week (Morning) 
 
This is our standard programme structure which enables students to take full advantage of our facilities 
and support whilst allowing for free time in the afternoon 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€235 per week €215 per week €185 per week €170 per week €170 per week   

25 Week Special Offer - EUR 4,000 
Fee includes:  

Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover and Book & Materials (Transfer not included) 
Additional Fees:  

Exam fee, Registration Fee 
 

General English – 15 Hours per week (Afternoon) 
 
This is our standard programme structure which enables students to take full advantage of our facilities 
and support whilst allowing for free time in the morning 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€190 per week €170 per week €155 per week €145 per week €145 per week   

25 Week Special Offer - EUR 3,500 
Fee includes:  

Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover and Book & Materials fees (Transfer not included) 

Additional Fees: 
Exam fee, Registration fee 

 

General English + Elective (20 hours per week) 
 
This is our premium programme including 15 hours of General English in the morning and an additional 
daily hour of tuition from our selection of programme electives in the afternoon 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€255 per week €235 per week €215 per week €200 per week €200 per week   

25 Week Special Offer- EUR 4,750  
Fee includes:  

Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover and Book & Materials fees (Transfer not included) 
Additional Fees: 

Exam fee, Registration fee 
  

Summer Programme (20 hours per week) - June 11th to August 24th 2018 
 
During the summer months our 20 hours Programme continues. The development of all language skills 
will be covered; with a particular emphasis on speaking skills, presentation and project work. Extra-
curricular activities can also be arranged at an extra cost – please contact admissions for details 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€255 per week €235 per week €215 per week €200 per week €200 per week 
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Please note: All campuses require a minimum of 2 weeks study to optimize the learning experience. 
New students start every Monday only, except bank holidays 

 
*Registration fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings 

*Exam fee of EUR 200 applies to all 25 week bookings 
 

**Book / Materials fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings of 12-24 weeks only (Students attending for 
this period of time will be given one course book to keep, along with handouts. Students attending for 
shorter periods will be required to return all course books borrowed upon completing of their course)   

 
 

Choice of English Language Electives 
 
 

Journalism English 
 
Explores the workings of Journalism and the Media. Students will enrich their vocabulary and improve 
their writing skills in features, reports and online articles. (Runs during Academic Year) 
 

Exam Preparation 
 
Focuses on preparing students for a variety of external English Language exams, in particular the 
Cambridge FCE and the IELTS exams. 
 

Business English 
 
The wide variety of skills necessary for advancement in an English-speaking business environment are 
covered. Students will develop their Business English vocabulary, learn how to write business 
documents, prepare oral presentations, and enhance their reading skills. 
 

Conversation and Writing 
 
A great way to develop oral and written skills in a relaxed classroom setting. Students are set 
assignments to write on topical everyday issues. They then get the chance to discuss and debate those 
issues in class before writing their assignment in a coherent and appropriate style. 
 

 

For further information please see our brochure 
Elective classes are subject to numbers 
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Supplementary Fees: 
 

One to one tuition €60 per hour 
Additional Electives €50 per week 
(For (morning) general English students of 15 hours’ p/w only)  

Exam Fee 
 (for 25 week learners) 

€200 

*Medical Insurance €150 
Registration Fee  €100 
*Book & Materials Fee (students of 12-24 weeks only) €100 
Airport Pickup €80 
Host Family Accommodation €180 per week + €50 
January 1st to May 31st & September 1st to December 31st  placement fee 

Host Family Accommodation €200 per week + €50 
June 1st to August 31st  placement fee 

Host family accommodation is half-board Monday to Friday and full board at weekends. 
 
*Medical Insurance and Book & Materials fee included in all bookings of 25 weeks+ 
 

Tailored Courses for Specific Groups  

Please contact gil@griffith.ie for a quotation regarding student groups. 

mailto:gil@griffith.ie
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Griffith Institute of Language Price List (Limerick) 

 

General English – 15 Hours per week (Morning) 
 

This is our standard programme structure which enables students to take full advantage of our facilities 
and support whilst allowing for free time in the afternoon 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€205 per week €180 per week €155 per week €140 per week €140 per week 
 
 

25 Week Special Offer- EUR 3,300 
Fee includes: 

 
Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover, Book & Materials fees, Bus Transfer from Dublin Airport to Limerick 

City  
Additional Fees: 

Exam fee, Registration fee  

 
General English + Elective (20 hours per week) 
 
This is our premium programme including 15 hours of General English in the morning and an additional 
daily hour of tuition from our selection of programme electives in the afternoon 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€225 per week €205 per week €185 per week €170 per week €170 per week 
 
 

25 Week Special Offer - EUR 4,000 
Fee includes: 

 
Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover, Book & Materials fees, Bus Transfer from Dublin Airport to Limerick 

City  
Additional Fees: 

Exam fee, Registration fee  

  

Summer Programme (20 hours per week) - June 11th to August 24th 2018 
 
During the summer months our 20 hours Programme continues. The development of all language 
skills will be covered; with a particular emphasis on speaking skills, presentation and project work. 
Extra-curricular activities can also be arranged at an extra cost – please contact admissions for details 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€225 per week €205 per week €185 per week €170 per week €170 per week 
 

For full details, please contact: gil@griffith.ie 

mailto:gil@griffith.ie


GIL Price List 2018  
 

 

Please note: All campuses require a minimum of 2 weeks study to optimize the learning experience 
New students start every Monday only, except bank holidays 

 
*Registration fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings  

*Exam fee of EUR 200 applies to all 25 week bookings 
 

 
**Book / Materials fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings of 12-24 weeks only (Students attending for 
this period of time will be given one course book to keep, along with handouts. Students attending for 
shorter periods will be required to return all course books borrowed upon completing of their course)  

 
Choice of English Language Electives 
 
 

Exam Preparation 
 
Focuses on preparing students for a variety of external English language exams, in particular the 
Cambridge FCE and the IELTS exams. 

 

Conversation and Writing 
 
A great way to develop oral and written skills in a relaxed classroom setting. Students are set 
assignments to write on topical everyday issues. They then get the chance to discuss and debate those 
issues in class before writing their assignment in a coherent and appropriate style. 

 

For further information please see our brochure 
Elective classes are subject to numbers 
 

Supplementary Fees: 
 
  

Airport Pick-Up – Limerick Airport €80 

(Private Car)  

*Bus Transfer from Dublin Airport to Limerick City €30 
*Medical Insurance €150 

 Exam fee  
 (25 week learners only) 

€200 

Registration Fee €100 
*Book & Materials Fee €100 
Residential Accommodation - Thomond Village 
Availability year-round 

Single: €95 p/w + €50 placement fee 
 
Double: €75 p/w + €50 placement fee 

Residential Accommodation – Grove Island €85 per week + €50 placement fee 
(Self-Catering Student Village – Single Rooms for  

short term lets Summer availability + limited year-round 

Host Family Accommodation €165 per week + €50 placement fee 

Host family accommodation is half-board Monday to Friday and full board at weekends. 
 
 

Tailored Courses for Specific Groups 
Please contact gil@griffith.ie for a quotation regarding student groups. 

mailto:gil@griffith.ie
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Griffith Institute of Language Price List (Cork) 
 

General English – 15 Hours per week (Morning) 
 
Our General English programme takes place over 15 hours per week and enables students to take full 
advantage of our facilities and support whilst allowing for free time in the afternoon 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€205 per week €180 per week €155 per week €140 per week €140 per week 
 
 

25 Week Special Offer- EUR 3,300 
Fee includes: 

 
Tuition, Medical Insurance Cover, Book & Materials fees and Bus Transfer from Dublin Airport to Cork 

City (Patrick’s Quay) 
Additional Fees: 

Exam fee, Registration fee  

 
 

Summer Programme (15 hours per week) - June 11th to August 24th 2018 
 
During the summer months our 15 hours Programme continues. The development of all language skills 
will be covered; with a particular emphasis on speaking skills, presentation and project work. Extra-
curricular activities can also be arranged at an extra cost – please contact admissions for details 
 

2-6 weeks* 7-11 weeks* 12-19 weeks** 20-24 weeks** Additional weeks 

€205 per week €180 per week €155 per week €140 per week €140 per week 
 

For full details, please contact: gil@griffith.ie  
 
 

Please note: All campuses require a minimum of 2 weeks study to optimize the learning experience 
New students start every Monday only, except bank holidays 

 
 *Registration fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings  

 *Exam fee of EUR 200 applies to all 25 week bookings 
 

**Book / Materials fee of EUR 100 applies to all bookings of 12-24 weeks only (Students attending 
for this period of time will be given one course book to keep, along with handouts. Students 
attending for shorter periods will be required to return all course books borrowed upon completing 
of their course)  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

mailto:gil@griffith.ie
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Supplementary Fees:    

Airport Pick-Up – Cork Airport (Private Car) €80 

*Bus Transfer from Dublin Airport to Cork City €30 
*Medical Insurance €150 
Exam fee 
(25 week learners only) 

€200 

Registration Fee €100 

*Book & Materials Fee €100 
Self-Catering Housing/Apartments – EazyCork 
 
Availability year-round 

Winter Rates:  
Single: €140 p/w + €50 placement fee 
Double: €110 p/w + €50 placement fee 
 
Summer Rates: 1st June – 15th August 
Single: €130 p/w + €50 placement fee 
Double: €100 p/w + €50 placement fee 

Host Family Accommodation €165 per week + €50 placement fee 
Host family accommodation is half-board Monday to Friday and full board at weekends. 

 

 

Tailored Courses for Specific Groups  

Please contact gil@griffith.ie for a quotation regarding student groups. 
  

 

mailto:gil@griffith.ie

